Document Engarde
17.9.2015 11:52:10

Puller, tur no 1, sayfa 1/2

Pulnol 9:30 pistNo 1

SASMAZ Aslh Pinar

PAMUKCU Ziibeyde Nur

ALABAS Betiil Fatma

BAYINDIR Nazike Gizem

VAROL Biisra
ATAKER Begiim
GURISTAN Merve

Pulno2 9:30 pistNo 2

ERGUL Sevda

UYSAL Elif Sena
BABAR Zeynep Aybala
ATIK Melda Nur
CETIN Gizem

GUNAC Gokge
ILIKKAN Dilara

Pulno3 9:30 pistNo 3

OZKALAYCI Nisanur
KALENDER $eyma Nur
KURTOGLU Sare Nur
CAKAN Aybiike
ZEYBEK Biisra Nur
VAROL Remziye
BILGIN Sila

BAYANLAR EPE

17 EYLUL 2015

ADIYAMAN
ADIYAMAN GSK Vid 3214
ADIYAMAN GSK |2 31211102
ADIYAMANGSK |V |V 12 |2
EFSANE ESKRIMS |V |V |V 4 4 |4
TRABZON TELEKO |V |V |V |V 2 |V
AESK V V|V V|V A4
AFYON ESKRIMGE V |V |V |V 2 |2
ADIYAMAN GSK 4 3 |V V4l |V
MERSIN-FERDI Vv 3 VVi1|V
ADIYAMAN-FERD 'V V4 |V |V |0 V4
ADIYAMANGSK 4 0 |0 303
iZMIR- FERDI 32101V 0 |1
KOCAELI BUYUKSE V |V 'V |V |V A
EFSANE ESKRIMS (3 |1 3 V|V |1
ADIYAMAN GSK V| V|V IV V|V
ISPARTA - FERDI 1 0 4 2 0|1
EFSANE ESKRIM'S |3 |V Vi3 41
ADIYAMANGSK (0 |V |2 0110
MERSIN-FERDI 2 V|V |V V|3
TRABZON TELEKO 2 |V |V |V |3 A4
ANKARA-FERDI (3 V|V V|V 0

BUYUKLER EPE VE FLORE TURKIYE SAMPIiYONASI

G/M
1/6
0/6
2/6
3/6
5/6
6/6
4/6

G/M
3/6
4/6
5/6
0/6
1/6
6/6
2/6

G/M
6/6
0/6
2/6
1/6
4/6
4/6
4/6

avr. siralama

-8 19 6
20 10 7
-8 19 5
3 27 4
12 27 2
19 30 1
2 24 3
avr. siralama
-3 22 4
8 24 3

9 23 2
20 10 7
-16 11 6
27 30 1
-5 18 5
avr. siralama
19 30 1
-22 8§ 7
-1 21 5
-21 8 6
7 25 4
10 25 2
8 23 3



BUYUKLER EPE VE FLORE TURKIYE SAMPIiYONASI

Puller, tur no 1, sayfa 2/2

Pulno4 9:30 pistNo 4

TEKBAS Tiilay

ERSOY Merve
KAYABAS Aslihan
GOKHAN Ummiigiilsiim
KALENDER Sevde Nur
YALCIN irem

Pulno5 9:30 pistNo 5

TUZCI Aysehan
OZTURKMEN Aybiike
KUCLU Ummiigiilsiim
ALABAS Berfin Sevval
TUNCAN Bagdagiil
KAYAOGLU ilayda
AYDIN Burg¢in

Pulno6 9:30 pistNo 6

FIRAT Ahsen
UNAL Dilara
CANBULAT Alize
ATLI Hayriye Giil
GICiI Ayse Mirag
SEKERCI Tutku
DOGAN Dila Sevin

ADIYAMAN GSK
ADIYAMAN GSK
KOCAELI BUYUKSE
EFSANE ESKRIM S
ISPARTA - FERDI
MERSIN BUYUKSE

ADIYAMAN GSK
TRABZON TELEKO
ANKARA - FERDI
ADIYAMAN GSK
MERSIN-FERDI
KTED SK

EFSANE ESKRIM S

ADIYAMAN GSK
KOCAELI BUYUKSE
ANKARA - FERDI
ADIYAMAN GSK
MERSIN-FERDI
ANTALYA - FERDI
MALATYA FERDI
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G/M avr. siralama

2/5 -5 18 5
5/5 16 25 1
4/5 1 23 2
2/5 0O 18 3
2/5 4 15 4
0/5 -18 7 6
G/M avr. siralama
0/6 -23 7 7
5/6 14 27 1
1/6 -14 12 6
3/6 3 23 5
4/6 8§ 26 2
4/6 7 26 3
4/6 5 25 4
G/M avr. siralama
0/6 -26 4 7
5/6 17 29 2
2/6 -6 19 5
4/6 9 23 3
6/6 20 30 1
2/6 5 20 4
2/6 9 17 6



